1 \$40.00 1

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Kevin Andrew Gady	02/02/2009
Anupam Gangopadhyay	02/23/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GM GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY OPERATIONS, INC.	
Street Address:	P.O. BOX 300	
Internal Address:	Mail Code 482-C23-B21	
City:	DETROIT	
State/Country:	MICHIGAN	
Postal Code:	48265-3000	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12417945

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (248)641-0270

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 248 641 1600
Email: lsherman@hdp.com

Correspondent Name: Harness Dickey & Pierce, P.L.C.

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 828

Address Line 4: Bloomfield Hills, MICHIGAN 48303

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P003868-PTE-CD
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael D. Wiggins

Total Attachments: 2

500826182

source=ASSIGNMENT_P003868#page1.tif source=ASSIGNMENT_P003868#page2.tif

PATENT

REEL: 022501 FRAME: 0431

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to GM GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY OPERATIONS, INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries and application types, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application P003868-PTE-CD entitled

DOSING AGENT CONTROL FOR SELECTIVE CATALYTIC REDUCTION CATALYSTS

DOSING AGENT (CONTROL FOR SELECTIVE CATAL	Y TIC REDUCTION CATALISTS
I authorize attorney application number a	a declaration dated as indicated below. CHRISTOPHER DEVRIES and MIC and filing date of said application here in when known.	CHAEL D. WIGGINS to insert the
If the patent application	ion has been filed provisionally, the appoin(s) assigned herein are as follows:	lication number and filing date of said
US Provisional Seria 61/084826	il No Filed 30-JUL-2008	
Inventor's signature	KAN	Date <u>02-F88-09</u>
Full name:	KEVIN ANDREW GADY	Declaration dated:
Residence:	YPSILANTI, MI.	02-FEB-09
Inventor's signature		Date
Full name :	ANUPAM GANGOPADHYAY	Declaration dated:

TROY, MICHIGAN

Residence:

PATENT REEL: 022501 FRAME: 0432

ASSIGNMENT

Pursuant to an agreement with my employer, I formally assign to GM GLOBAL TECHNOLOGY OPERATIONS, INC., the entire right, title and interest, in all countries and application types, in the improvements set forth in the United States patent application P003868-PTE-CD entitled

DOSING AGENT CONTROL FOR SELECTIVE CATALYTIC REDUCTION CATALYSTS

for which I executed a declaration dated as indicated below. If the patent application has been filed, I authorize attorney CHRISTOPHER DEVRIES and MICHAEL D. WIGGINS to insert the application number and filing date of said application here in parentheses (12/417/46) filed 43-2009 when known.

If the patent application has been filed provisionally, the application number and filing date of said provisional application(s) assigned herein are as follows:

US Provisional Serial No Filed 50-JUL-2008

		Date
Inventor's signature		
Full name:	KEVIN ANDREW GADY	Declaration dated:
Residence:	YPSILANTI, MI.	02/23/09
Inventor's signature	Ampam from Johnsay	Date 02 23 07
Full name:	ANUPAM GANGOPADHYAY	Declaration dated: 02123/09
Residence:	TROY, MICHIGAN -	
CK	HENNAI, INDIA AC	

RECORDED: 04/03/2009

PATENT REEL: 022501 FRAME: 0433